867
COLLET CHUCK, RADIUS & ANGLE DRESSER
5C COLLET CHUCK
Chuck 5C Collet Weight
Size (in) Holding Capacity (in) (lbs) Code No. Price $
5 1⁄16 - 1-1⁄8 13.0 425-400 833.10
5C Collet Stop
• Fit any 5C ID threaded

Max. wheel extending diameter 375mm
YUASA RADIUS DRESSERS
Model No. Code No. Price $
550-000 325-600 3,659.20
550-001N 325-605 3,456.00
**553-308 325-607 891.20
V-TDB RADIUS DRESSER
Model No. Code No. Price $
V-TDB 326-570 970.30
V-TDG RADIUS AND ANGLE DRESSER
• 6 minute vernier reading.
• Dual purpose knob for drum and angle movement.
• Stop for concave and convex radii.
• Comes with setting gauge for diamond tool.
Specifications
Max. wheel diameter, standard 11”
Concave radius with standard diamonds 0-2 1/4”
Concave radius with rat-tail diamonds 0-2 1/4”
Concave radius 0-4”
Tangent travel in either direction 1.950”
Centre line 3.4”
V-TDG RADIUS DRESSER
Model No. Code No. Price $
V-TDG 326-572 1,243.80
330mm
146mm